290 www.elr-group.com
LED Module LED Module
The information above is at nominal values accuracy of +/-7%.   For the latest specifications please refer to the website.
RECOMMENDED DRIVER LIST
IP Driving Mode Power Dimming Make Model/ Ordering Code
IP67
Constant Voltage (24V)
100W
ND
MEAN WELL
ELG-100-24
AN ELG-100-24-B
DA ELG-100-24-DA
200W
ND ELG-200-24
AN ELG-200-24-B
DA ELG-200-24-DA
240W
ND ELG-240-24
AN ELG-240-24-B
DA ELG-240-24-DA
Constant Voltage (48V)
100W
ND ELG-100-48
AN ELG-100-48-B
DA ELG-100-48-DA
200W
ND ELG-200-48
AN ELG-200-48-B
DA ELG-200-48-DA
240W
ND ELG-240-48
AN ELG-240-48-B
DA ELG-240-48-DA
Constant Current
8W
ND
KROBOX